FFCT AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN N° 0128
Francia Sago - PARIS - CALAIS
Klasika Itinero
Km | Km Trapasitaj urboj . Km | Km Trapasitaj urboj .
sume | parte Lokoj Vojo sume | parte Lokoj Vojo
0.0 PARIS restoracio ""Pied de Cochon" 118.5 CONTY - Kontrolo............................ D920
6.0 6.0 PARIS Porte d'Asniéres......................... D909 120.5| 2.0| Fleury
Levallois : Rue Victor Hugo 125.5] 5.0| Uzenneville
7.5] 1.5| Pont (Ponto) d'Asnicre 133.0| 7.5]| Poix de Picardie........c.ccccvvevreererereenrnne. D901
Asniere : Grande Rue 143.0 10.0| Lincheux
Avenue. d'Argenteuil 145.0 2.0 Camps en Amiénois
9.5 2.0 Carrefour (vojrucigo) des Bourguignons 151.0] 6.0[ L'arbre a Mouches
Carrefour (vojknucigo) des quatre routes 155.0( 4.0 Airaines
Colombes : 155.5| 0.5| Vojkrucigo D901 - D216......ccveecvvererennenn D216
Avenue de Stalindrad 162.0| 6.5 Longpré les Corps Saints
12.0[ 2.5 Pont (Ponto) d'Argenteuil 162.0| 0.0| Vojkrucigo D216 - D3.....cccvvevveerieireennn D3
12.0| 0.0| Limo depart. Hauts de Seine - Val d'Oise 163.0| 1.0| Vojkrucigo D3 = D32...ccuvecrieciieiieireennn D32
Argenteuil : 163.0( 0.0 Le Catelet
Boulevard Jean Allemane 165.5]| 2.5( Long
Sannois : Rue Gabriel Péri 170.5] 5.0( Ailly le Haut Clocher
Boulevard Maréchal Foch 173.5| 3.0 Yaucourt Bussus
Eaubonne : Rue Général Leclerc 177.0| 3.5]| Saint Riquier
18.0 6.0 Carrefour (vojkrucigo) Charles de Gaulle| D928 177.0| 0.0 Vojkrucigo D32 = D12...cvicueeiieierieeennnnns DI2
Route de Saint Leu 185.5| 8.5| Donvast
Saint Leu la Forét 186.5| 1.0| Les Quatre Routes
Taverny 191.5| 5.0| CRECY en PONTHIEU - Kontrolo
Meéry sur Oise 196.0 4.5| Ligescourt
30.0( 12.0| AUVERS sur OISE - Kontrolo 208.0 | 12.0| Nampont Saint Martin.............c.ccceeveneene. N1
36.0] 6.0 Hérouville........ccooovevririeninienieeiesieeieeiens D927 209.0| 1.0| Limo departem. Somme - Pas de Calais
40.0{ 4.0| Vallangoujard 210.0| 1.0 Nempont Saint Firmin
47.0| 7.0| Limo departementoj Val d'Oise - Oise 215.0| 5.0| Wailly Beaucamp
48.5| 1.5| Amblainville 223.0| 8.0| Montreuil
52.5| 4.0] Méru Vojkrucigo N1 - N39.....ccovvvieviiiiieieenn N39
57.5| 5.0| Corbeil-Cerf 229.0| 6.0| Beutin
61.5| 4.0| Ressons I'Abbaye 236.0| 7.0 ETAPLES - Kontrolo
66.5| 5.0| Auteuil 236.0| 0.0| Vojkrucigo N39 - DO40......cccoocenirinenennn D940
74.5| 8.0| Allone 248.0 | 12.0| Neufchatel - Hardelot
74.5( 0.0| Vojkrucigo D927 - Nl...ccoeevveeverrieriennnnnns N1 257.0| 9.0| Pont de Briques
77.5| 3.0| Beauvais 262.0| 5.0| Boulogne sur Mer
80.5| 3.0| Vojkrucigo N1 -D901.....coeveeeieierinee D901 267.0( 5.0 Wimereux
83.0| 2.5| Vojkrucigo D901 - D149.......ccveveiernne. D149 274.5| 7.5| AUDRESSELLES - Kontrolo
91.5| 8.5| Vojkrucigo D149 - D11...cccovvviiiiiinnenn D11 277.5| 3.0| Audinghen
95.0| 3.5| Luchy 280.5| 3.0| Tadinghen
96.5| 1.5| Auchy la Montagne 283.5| 3.0| Wissant
99.5| 3.0| Francastel 289.5| 6.0| Escalles
103.0[ 3.5| Vojkrucigo D11 - D930 290.5| 1.0| Cap Blanc nez
105.0{ 2.0| Le Crocq 293.5| 3.0| Sangatte
113.0[ 8.0| Croissy sur Celle 300.0| 6.5| Blériot Plage
113.5( 0.5| Limo departementoj Oise - Somme 303.0| 3.0| CALAIS - Alveno
114.0] 0.5 MONSUIES.....cc.eovereireieieieiieieeieeieneneneened D109
118.5| 4.5| CONTY - Kontrolo




